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** Productosaretirar **

Cliente:

Nombre

Teleféno

Sucursal

Vendedor:

Nombre

Categoria del equipo

COo2

C02

C02

COo2

CO2

CO2

COo2

PQS

Kyocera AVX Components PTE. LTD.

Guillermo Lépez

Tipo producto
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 10 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 15 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 5 LBS
EXTINTOR DE 5 LBS

EXTINTOR DE 5 LBS

NIT 9450-311076-001-7

Regsitro

# de Orden 1654

EMAIL

Marca

CENTURY FACTORY

CENTURY FACTORY

AMEREX

BADGER

KIDDE

BADGER

GENERAL

SIN MARCA

Fecha: 05-09-2024

Giro

ventas2@arsegui.com

Numero o Serie

No 24

No 10

No 64

No 19

No 28

No 63

No 12

No 13

Observaciones

Total

EMAIL gisela.duenas@kyocera-avx.com

Cantidad



